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/12./ OLI>JBKQL�OLA>�AF>KO,� FKQBOKL C>D RKFA>AB 0*.... /13*7/.. 05/*60..

/12.0 OLI>JBKQL�OLA>�QO>P,� FKQBOKL C>D RKFA>AB 1*.... /0/*/... 141*1...

/12.1 OLI>JBKQL�I>QBO>I�A>�@LOL>�AFOBFQL C>D RKFA>AB /*.... 63*16.. 63*16..

/12.2 OLI>JBKQL�I>QBO>I�A>�@LOL>�BPNRBOAL C>D RKFA>AB /*.... 075*.6.. 075*.6..

/12.3 OLI>JBKQL�AL�MFKEöL�AF>KQ, C>D RKFA>AB /*.... 0/.*.... 0/.*....

/12.4 OLI>JBKQL�AL�MFKEöL�QO>P, C>D RKFA>AB /*.... /20*.... /20*....

/1274 @LIBQLO�AB�BP@>MB�@LJMIBQL OL@EBPQBO RKFA>AB /*.... 6.4*51.. 6.4*51..

/14/0 ?LF>�JBA,�@LJ?,�/26.6.>/ OL@EBPQBO RKFA>AB /*.... 77*54.. 77*54..
/36.6 @LOOBF>�>IQBOK>ALO D>QBP RKFA>AB 2*.... 36*02.. 010*74..

/4133 ?LJ?>�J>KR>I OL@EBPQBO RKFA>AB 0*.... 11*//.. 44*00..

/423/ MLIF>�QBKPLO>�>IQ, OL@EBPQBO RKFA>AB /*.... 37*02.. 37*02..
/4230 MLIF>�QBKPLO>�@LJ,�J>FLO OL@EBPQBO RKFA>AB /*.... 25*.2.. [�25*.2..

/4231 S>ISRI>�>AJFPP>L J>EIB RKFA>AB 0*.... 0 . [ . % % + s� , � 2.*74..

/4232 S>ISRI>�BP@>MB J>EIB RKFA>AB 0*.... -01*74.&H* 25*70..
/4233 ?FBI>�JLQLO J>EIB RKFA>AB /*.... &103*60..[ 103*61..
/4234 GLDL�AB�GRKQ>�JLQLO P>?L RKFA>AB , & /*.... 423*34..� Y[ � 423*34..
/4235 OBQBKQLO�OBQBKQLO�AL�SLI>KQB P>?L RKFA>AB ùz 5 5 o /*.... 1/*14.. 1/*14..

ì£DFIF�Plcqt ôb�m ô �̂ �̂£ob �̂Må_if`^ M~dfk 8̂�6�ab�//0



/424.

/424/

  •4242!

 /4243!

% /426l%!

  •4263!

f!4304!

 û•!4307!

/431. !

f!431/!

/4310%!

/4311%!

/4312 !

%! /4314 !

 i4315 !

/4316 !

/432. %!

f!432/ !

/4320 !

% •4322 %!

f!4323! !

f!4324!û!

 •4325

\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\  @KMG8 53,253,220-.../+71
GLDL!MFPQöL!@->KBFP!JLQLO! J>EIB! ! ! RKFA>AB

,,, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, J>EIB,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,RKFA>AB,,,,,,,,,,
GD�?OLKWFK>�?•BIô� ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,

BPQ>AL AL M>O>K> [

MOBCBFQRO> JRKF@FM>I AB JFO>ALO

?R@E>!?FBI>

@ > J •P >J õ QL O ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,

Q© O ? •K > J ¶ QL O ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,

@>?L!AB!>@BIBO>{öL,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,

  ?}W•Kô ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,

O.RJ%BKQ.%B•U. mOoJ>•®%%%AF>KQ%,%,,,

M®%I •£ ôKQy S •?[ @ ö . ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,

QBKPFLK>ALO!A>!@LOOBF>,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,

BFUL�A®†�@ôOAôK�@LJMIBQL,,,,,,,,,,,,,,

|KD  †O | ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,

BKD,á,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,

 BKD,0,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,

BKD,1,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,

 BKD,2,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,

%BKD,3,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,

?R@E>!P>M>Q>!AB!CO|•L,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,

PF!K@OõK•W>Aõ† †!§! 1,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,

pf!K@OõKQWöAõQ • P ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,

@LOOBF>!A>!?LJ?>!A%!>DR>,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,

E§IF@BAõ%JLQLO,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,

LIBL�IR?OFCF@>KQB�MôOô JõQLC}?A

@ ô J M > K > A B CO B •L ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, ! RKFA>AB,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, [ E I B ,,,,,,,,,,! RKFA>AB,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,J>EIB,,,,,,,,,,,,,! ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, RKFA>AB,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,

|@õQ }O?L� }KFAôAB,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,cöK•>! }KFAôAB,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, ! }KFAôAB,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,C>D! }KFAôAB,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, }K •A ôA B ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, OL @E BP QBO †�  } K •A ô A B ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, IKD,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, ! ,,,,,}KFAôAB,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,}K •A ôA B ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, ! ! ! }K•AôAB,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, ! !  %}K•AôAB,,,,,

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, ! ! }KFAôAB,,,,,

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,! !   }K•AôAB,,,,,,

OBU! ! }K•AôAB,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, ! }KFAôAB,,,,,,,,,,,,

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, ! ! }KFAôAB,,,,,

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, Oè U ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, ! ! }K•AôAB,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, D>QLP,,,,,,,,,,,,! ! }K•AôAB,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,F!@LOO¢>! }K•AôAB,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, ! }K•AôAB,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,

CO}J! ! }K•AôAB,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,

Ilqb8! 1!+!JF@OL!ßKF?RP!SLI>OB!S6!+!MI>@>!>KE!7076

@àafdl! Abp`ofÉÇl

4467!

†!4470†!

452l%!

û4536!

 4573

>JLOQB@BALO!AF>KQBFOL

ôJ LO QB@ %B A L O Q %Cô P B •OL %%%!

?®J?ô A ôD }ô ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,

?¶J?ôABLI|L,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,

?ôO %Oô††A•OB@ôõ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,

≠[qRKQcqAL!BP@ôMôJBKQN,,,

*%))))

Y(S�_S((((
ĞĆĜÌĜÌ((((
0*....,,,,

,,,,,

Y &yw"0"_((((
,&0000"((((
Y(S�_S(((((
,&****!((((
KĊMOEOĊĊĊĊĊ

f!*....(,,,,,,

zyĜÌĜ(((((
T!ĆĜĜĜĜĊĊĊĊĊ

Y!ĆĜĜĜÌ(((((
 5*4444,,,,,
CĊOLEMĊĊĊĊĊ

: #%%%%$$$$$$$

…"ĜĜÌĎĜ((((((
Ď! ÌKĜLLOĊĊĊĊĊĊ

ĠĆĜĜÌĜ(((((
Ġ&ĜĜĜS (((((
0*4.44,,,,,
00000((((((
Y!/&yw_x((((((
ĦĆĜÌĜÌ((((((

Qlq^i

/,/24*3...!

76*23.. !

3/*2...† 

ĠÌĆĤÎĜÌĘ!
/40*7•4%4 

/,646*50..%!

37*0244 !

†! 62*3/4. !

•!2/†*/1.4 !

116*7444 %!

•5/*41..û!

515•7•44 %!

211*64..!  !

376*3/..!  !

204†*!4044†!

423†*344.  !

36/*74.4  !

4•6•33L4  
f!/*46..

3/1†*/2.l  †!

3•!2*6644  !

63*16.l † 

/02*36.4,,,

f!74*1.44,,,

13.*0044,,,

mlo!ilqb8! O"

J^o`^ Rkfa^ab Nr^kqfa^ab

,,,,, ! RKFA>AB

, , , W W W , ,,,,,,,,,,,,,, � }K•AôAB 

[O O > ,,,,,,,,� }K•AôAB %

OL@EBPQBO! }KFAôAB

G\OSv ,,,,,,!   }K •A ôA B  

P ô K Qô �@O}W � }K •AôAB �û

S^ilo!rkfq,!O"
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4617 CFIQOL�@LJ? J>KK RKFA>AB /*.... 42*25.. 42*25..
5.33 ?R@E>�AB�?>KABFG> @>JMOFPJ> RKFA>AB 6*.... 17*0... 1/1*4...

507. @>FU>�A>�AFOB@>L QOT RKFA>AB /*.... 0,260*70.. 0,260*70..

5076 @R?L�QO>PBFOL FJ> RKFA>AB /*.... 25/*10.. 25/*10..

5101 HFQ�|J?O|öD|J IRH RKFA>AB /*.... /,.33*.... /,.33*....

5110 O>AF>ALO MFKDRFK RKFA>AB /*.... 556*63.. 556*63..

52.0 OBQBKQLO�A>�P>•A>�AL�@>J?FL P>?L RKFA>AB 0*.... 5.*4... /2/*0...

52.3 OLI>JBKQL�@R?L�AF>KQBFOL FJ> RKFA>AB 1*.... /.6*7... 104*5...

5234 @>?L�AL�SBIL@•JBQOL C>KF> RKFA>AB /*.... 63*2... 63*2...

5355 @LUFJ�AL�JLQLO @>JMOFPJ> RKFA>AB 0*.... 62*3/.. /47*.0..

5432 @FIFKAOL�BJ?OB>DBJ S>OD> RKFA>AB /*.... /64*22.. /64*22..

5433 @FIFKAOL�JBPQOB�AB�COBFL S>OD> RKFA>AB /*.... 115*/3.. 115*/3..

544/ CFIQOL�AB�>O J>KK RKFA>AB /*.... 63*2... 63*2...

5442 CIBU•SBI�AB�QRO?FK> CIBUJ>KD RKFA>AB 0*.... /./*53.. 0.1*3...

5474 @R •@> �AB�COBFL OL@EBPQBO RKFA>AB 0*.... 1..*.... 4..*....

5506 OBQBKQLO�AL�MFKEöL P>?L RKFA>AB /*.... 15*3... 15*3...

5511 QBOJFK>I�AB�AFOB@>L ABPFI RKFA>AB 0*.... 77*10.. /76*42..

5537 AFP@L�AB�BJ?OB>DBJ IRH RKFA>AB /*.... 211*64.. 211*64..

564/ @>KL�FKGBQLO/ù ?LP@E RKFA>AB /*.... 25*30.. 25*30..

5641 @>KL�FKGBQLO�2é ?LP@E RKFA>AB /*.... 25*30.. 25*30..

5642 @>KL�FKGBQLO�1l ?LP@E RKFA>AB /*.... 25*30.. 25*30..

5643 @>KL�FKGBQLO�0% ?LP@E RKFA>AB /*.... 25*30.. 25*30..

565. @LJMOBPPLO�AB�>O S>OD> RKFA>AB /*.... /,212*65.. /,212*65..

5674 @ORWBQ>�AL�@>OA>K IKD RKFA>AB 0*.... 51*0... /24*2...

57./ OLI>JBKQL�AL�@>OA>K IKD RKFA>AB 0*.... /.6*7... 0/5*6...

57.7 M>O>CRPL�AB�OLA> CBV RKFA>AB 03*.... /2*43.. 144*03..

5702 @R?L�AF>KQBFOL FJ> RKFA>AB /*.... 20/*44.. 20/*44..

6364 @LOL>�B�MFKEöL HI RKFA>AB /*.... /,41.[.0.. ;� /,41.*.0..

74/. C•IQOõ�IR?OFCF@>KQB J>KK RKFA>AB /*.... - d [ L • H - % 40*51..

/.174 Q>JM>�AL�Q>KNRB�AB�@LJ?RPQ•SBI OL@EBPQBO RKFA>AB 2*.... 5 *6 3 [ �  Y 1/*2...

/.537 >IQBOK>ALO BIBQOBU RKFA>AB /*.... S6•.[0LLYU + % 6/.*00..

//.11 OLI>JBKQL�@R?L�QO>PBFOL C>D RKFA>AB 1*.... //0*2...� Y 115*0...

//.43 @LUFJ�AL�@>J?FL @>JMOFPJ> RKFA>AB , � Z � 0*.... 5.*4...� S /2/*0...

//.62 J>KDRBFO>�FKg[OFLO�AL�O>AF>ALO G>J>F@> RKFA>AB W � P �A � á,âlâl 32*.... 32*....
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//.64 J>KDRBFO>�PRMBOFLO�O>AF>ALO G>J>F@> RKFA>AB /*.... 3/*2... 3/*2...
///64 OL@EBPQBO RKFA>AB 2*.... 11*//.. /10*22..
/1/.. CöK•ö RKFA>AB /*.... 31*/3.. 31*/3..
/1/05 D ö Q •P RKFA>AB 0*.... 2/*60.. 61*42..
/1/1. IKD RKFA>AB /*.... 53*57.. 53*57..
á�1/1/ IKD RKFA>AB /*.... 025*20.. 025*20..
á�1/37 CIBUJ>KD RKFA>AB 0*.... 51*40.. /25*02..
f�1/4. OL@EBPQBO RKFA>AB 0*.... 42*7/.. /07*60..
f�1/5. ILK>�CIBU RKFA>AB 1*.... //4*6... 13.*2...
/1/67 OL@EBPQBO RKFA>AB 0,®®®¶ /33*/... 1/.*0...
/1/77 IKD RKFA>AB /*.... 0.4*3... 0.4*3...
/1054 IKD RKFA>AB /,.®®® 05/*6... 05/*6...
/1066 ?õB@EôQ RKFA>AB 0*.... /33*73.. 1//*7...
/1072 CBV RKFA>AB 0*.... /5*2... 12*6...
/1117 MFSLO ABPFI RKFA>AB 2*.... 72*/... 154*2...
f�112. MöOHBO RKFA>AB /*.... 60.*45.. 60.*45..
/112/ @>JMOFPJ> RKFA>AB 1*.... 76*45.. 074*./..
/1120 QOT RKFA>AB 0*.... 336*22.. /,//4*66..
/1121 ?R@E>�AL�>JLOQB@BALO @öJMOFPJö RKFA>AB 3*.... /5*13.. 64*53..

@>JMOFPJ> RKFA>AB /.*.... /6*1... /61*....
OL@EBPQBO RKFA>AB 0*.... 5*.2.. /2*.6..

/1124 @>FU>�PöQBIFQB�@LJMIBQ>�JU/23/� LR�?>0.0.32 J>UDB>O RKFA>AB /*.... 0,551*7... 0,551*7...
J>UDB>O RKFA>AB /*.... 60.*02.. 60.*02..

/1126 MI>KBQ£OF>�JU/245�LR�?>0.0.33 J>UDB>O RKFA>AB /*.... 024*4... 024*4...
PöQBIFQB�/.�ABKQBP�JU/246�LR�?>0.0.34 J>UDB>O RKFA>AB /*.... /24*2... /24*2...

/113. BFUL�AL�PöQBIFQB�JU�/233�LR�?>0.0.35 J>UDB>O RKFA>AB /*.... /40*7... /40*7...
OL@EBPQBO RKFA>AB 0*.... 14*4...
OBU RKFA>AB 0*.... 162*0... 546*2...
OBU RKFA>AB /*.... /90"4;.LL

RKFA>AB /*....

G
Ö8�LO�Qiü

8�
s̀g /,0/2*23..

QOT RKFA>AB /*.... 121*03..
QOT RKFA>AB /*.... 136*71..
CIBUJ>KD RKFA>AB 5 .� G� 0*.... ,,,,,,/22*4...†
OL@EBPQBO RKFA>AB

A % � /*.... /24*2...� ,,,,,,,,  �†•24*2.¶õ 
ì£DFIF�Plcqt ôb�m ô �̂ �̂£ob �̂Må_if̀ ^ k \  +� ú M~kfk +̂� //� Ek�ëE7
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/114. QR?L�AB�BKQO>A>�AB�LIBL�A>�QRO?FK> OL@EBPQBO RKFA>AB /*.... /47*.... /47*....

/114/ JôKD}B•Oô�PRMBOFLO�AL�FKQBO@LLIBO G>J>F@> RKFA>AB /*.... /3.*50.. /3.*50..

/1140 J>KDRBFO>�FKCBOFLO�AL�FKQB@LLIBO G>J>F@> RKFA>AB /*.... 025*23.. 025*23..

/1141 MOLQBQLO�A>�BJ?OB>DBJ OL@EBPQBO RKFA>AB /*.... 5/*22.. 5/*22..

/1142 OBQBKQLO�A>�OLA>�QO>PBFO> P>?L RKFA>AB 2*.... 31*/2.. 0/0*34..

/1143 OBM>OL�A>�MLKQ>�AB�BFUL S>OD> RKFA>AB 0*.... /65*1/.. 152*40..

/1144 GLDL�AB�ILK>�AB�COBFL�QO>PBFOL ILK>�CIBU RKFA>AB 1*.... //4*52.. 13.*00..

/1145

%/1146%%
 v--03 

 •115.%%

 •115• 

 Q1150 

û/1151

 /1152 

û/1153 �

 f%1%154�%�

ûü/1155 

û/1156ü

 /1157 

f�116.�

% •116• �

f�1160�

 •1161û�

ù i1162 �

 /1163 

/1164 

?R@E>�A>�?>OO>�BPQ>?FIFP>ALO>�AF>KQ @>JMOFPJ> RKFA>AB *)%)))) 1.*/2.. 1./*2...

?R@E>�A>�?>OO>�BPQ>?FIFP>ALO>�QO>P� @>JMOFPJ>� RKFA>AB� /.*....� 02*2.õ® % 022*....

OBQBKQLO�A>�OLA>�AF>KQBFO> P>?L RKFA>AB 2*.... 3.*31.. +)+%*+))

@FIFKAOL�AB�OLA>�AF>KQBFO> S>OD> RKFA>AB /4.*1... 10.*4...

?LOO>@E>�AL�OLI>JBKQL�AL�@>OA>K

I R S > A L @ ôOAôK %,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,

pE.:{!.L5DP 9}m:�L�''''''''''''''''
p6F OZZP!7Zm C..GHD96^Pm9:  P"#
ûüQ F[Sô öO[†KEö AL @ R?L,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,

@>JMOFPJ> RKFA>AB 54*45.. /31*12..

IKD RKFA>AB *%)))) 03.*.... 03.*....

CBV RKFA>AB *%)))) 4*1... 4*1...

OL@EBPQBO RKFA>AB 3*10.. /.*42..

GLDL�AB�@>I@L�M>O>�>GRPQB�AL�AFCBOBK@F>I

%C•[KDBM•KEULA•[O•KP•U•8,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
?>QBKQBA°P}PMBK@>õ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
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/1174 OLI>JBKQL�@>J?,�BFUL�FKQBO,�AFO, C>D RKFA>AB 0*.... //0*2... 002*6...

/1175 OLI>JBKQL�@>J?,�BFUL� FKQBO,�BKQO>A> C>D RKFA>AB 0*.... /0.*03.. 02.*3...

/1176 OLI>JBKQL�@>J?FL�BFUL�FKQBO,�BPN, C>D RKFA>AB 0*.... 56*2... /34*6...

/1177 OLI>JBKQL�@>J?FL�BFUL�FKQBO,�P>F�A> C>D RKFA>AB 0*.... 0/4*73.. 211*7...

/12.. OLI>JBKQL�OLA>�AF>KQ,�BUQBOKL C>D RKFA>AB 0*.... /0.*03.. 02.*3...

/12./ OLI>JBKQL�OLA>�AF>KO,� FKQBOKL C>D RKFA>AB 1*.... /13*7... 2.5*5...

/12.0 OLI>JBKQL�OLA>QO>P,� FKQBOKL C>D RKFA>AB 1*.... /0/*/... 141*1...

/12.1 OLI>JBKQL�I>QBO>I�A>�@LOL>�AFOBFQL C>D RKFA>AB 0*.... 63*2... /5.*6...

/12.2 OLI>JBKQL�I>QBO>I�A>�@LOL>�BPNRBOAL C>D RKFA>AB 0*.... 075*/... 372*0...
/12.3 OLI>JBKQL�AL�MFKEöL�AF>KQ, C>D RKFA>AB 0*.... 0.7*7... 2/7*6...
/12.4 OLI>JBKQL�AL�MFKEöL�QO>P, C>D RKFA>AB 0*.... /20*66.. 063*54..
/1274 @LIBQLO�AB�BP@>MB�@LJMIBQL OL@EBPQBO RKFA>AB /*.... 6.4*51.. 6.4*51..

/14/0 ?LF>�JBA,�@LJ?,�/26.6.>/ OL@EBPQBO RKFA>AB /*.... 77*54.. 77*54..

/36.6 @LOOBF>�>IQBOK>ALO D>QBP RKFA>AB 2*.... 37*03.. 015*....

/4133 ?LJ?>�J>KR>I OL@EBPQBO RKFA>AB 0*.... 11*//.. 44*00..
/423/ MLIF>�QBKPLO>�>IQ, OL@EBPQBO RKFA>AB /*.... 37*02.. 37*02..

/4230 MLIF>�QBKPLO>�@LJ,�J>FLO OL@EBPQBO RKFA>AB /*.... 25*.2.. 25*.2..

/4231 S>ISRI>�>AJFPP>L J>EIB RKFA>AB 0*.... 0.*3... 2/*....

/4232 S>ISRI>�BP@>MB J>EIB RKFA>AB 0*.... 01*73.. 25*7...

/4233 ?FBI>�JLQLO J>EIB RKFA>AB /*.... 103*61.. 103*61..

/4234 GLDL�AB�GRKQ>�JLQLO P>KQ>�@ORW RKFA>AB /*.... 423*4... 423*4...

/4235 OBQBKQLO�OBQBKQLO�AL�SLI>KQB P>?L RKFA>AB /*.... 1/*2... 1/*2...

/424. GLDL�MFPQöL�@->KBFP�JLQLO8 J>EIB RKFA>AB /*.... /,/24*3... /,/24*3...

/424/ GD�?OõWFK>�J>K@>I J>EIB RKFA>AB /*.... 76*23.. 76*23..

/4240 GD�?OLKWFK>�?FBI> J>EIB RKFA>AB /*.... 3/*2... 3/*2...

/4241 ?R@E>�?FBI> J>EIB RKFA>AB 0*.... 0.*26.. 2.*74..

/4242 @>JFP>�JLQLO J>EIB RKFA>AB 0*.... /40*7/.. 103*60..

/4243 QRO?FK>�JLQLO B@LQRO?L RKFA>AB /*.... /,6*46[0..[� [ [ ù/,646*50..

/426. @>?L�AB�>@BIBO>{öL C>KF> RKFA>AB 0*.... - �3 7 * # [ Y //6*26..

/4263 ?RWFK> BI¢QOBU RKFA>AB /*.... [+62[3/�LQv� ![F� 62*3/..
/4304 OLI>JBKQL�BFUL�MOFJ£OFL�AF>KQ, C>D RKFA>AB 0*.... /2/*/1..� Y 060*04..
/4307 MLIF>�>KQF�SF?O>@>L OL@EBPQBO RKFA>AB /*.... 116*7...� S 116*7...
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/4310 BKD,�OB OBU RKFA>AB /*.... 211*64.. 211*64..

/4311 BKD,/ OBU RKFA>AB /*.... 376*3/.. 376*3/..

/4312 BKD,0 OBU RKFA>AB /*.... 204*.... 204*....

/4314 BKD,1 OBU RKFA>AB /*.... 423*34.. 423*34..

/4315 BKD,2 OBU RKFA>AB /*.... 36/*74.. 36/*74..

%� /4316 BKD,3 OBU RKFA>AB /*.... 4/6*4... 4/6*4...

/432. ?R@E>�P>M>Q>�AB�COBFL @>JMOFPJ> RKFA>AB 4*.... //*46.. 5.*.6..

/432/ PFK@OLKFW>AL�0�B�1 OBU RKFA>AB 0*.... 3/1*/3.. /,.04*1...

/4320 PFK@OLKFW>AL�2�B�3 OBU RKFA>AB 0*.... 3/3*66.. /,.1/*54..

/4322 @LOOBF>�A>�?LJ?>�A/�>DR> D>QBP RKFA>AB 0*.... 63*2... /5.*6...

/4323 EBIF@B�AL�JLQLO F�@LOO¢> RKFA>AB /*.... /02*4... /02*4...

/4324 LIBL�IR?OFCF@>KQB�M>O>�JLQLO�?A JLQRI RKFA>AB /3*.... /72*.... 0,7/.*....
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4466 >JLOQB@BALO�AF>KQBFOL @LC>M RKFA>AB 1*.... 1.0*/3.. 7.4*23..

4467 >JLOQB@BALO�QO>PBFOL @õC>M RKFA>AB 1*.... 1.3*.1.. 7/3*.7..

4470 ?LJ?>�A%>DR> RO?> RKFA>AB /*.... 151*/1.. 151*/1..

452. ?LJ?>�AB�LIBL }O?ö RKFA>AB /*.... /,74/*34.. /,74/*34..

4573 GRKQ>�AL�BP@>M>JBKQL P>KQ>�@ORW RKFA>AB p,âââl /6*5/.. 71*33..

460/ ?>OO>�AFOB@>L QOT RKFA>AB /*.... 111*6... 111*6...

5.33 ?R@E>�AB�?>KABFG> @>JMOFPJ> RKFA>AB 7*.... 66*03.. 572*03..

5110 O>AF>ALO MFKDRFK RKFA>AB /*.... 635*.... 635*....

52.0 OBQBKQLO�A>�P>F�A>�AL�@>J?FL P>?L RKFA>AB 0*.... 55*5... /33*2...

52.3 OLI>JBKQL�@R?L�AF>KQBFOL CôD RKFA>AB 1*.... 133*7... /,.45*5...

5234 @>?L�AL�SBIL@•JBQOL C>KF> RKFA>AB /*.... 72*.... 72*....

5355 @LUFJ�AL�JLQLO @>JMOFPJ> RKFA>AB 0*.... 71*.3.. /64*/...

5357 @R?L�QO£P FJ> RKFA>AB 0*.... 173*0... 57.*2...

5432 @FIFKAOL�BJ?OB>DBJ S>OD> RKFA>AB /*.... 2/[ GL L •Y *[ � 2/0*3...
5433 @FIFKAOL�JBPQOB�AB�COBFL S>OD> RKFA>AB /*.... 1-/*0%i{go� KF� 15/*0/..
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M>OHBO RKFA>AB 7.1*35.. 7.1*35..
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/1133 BFUL�PRMBOFLO�@>J?FL FSB@L RKFA>AB /*.... /,115*/0.. /,115*/0..

/1134 BPQ>?FIFW>ALO�AF>KQBFOL QOT RKFA>AB /*.... 155*7... 155*7...

/1135 BPQ>?FIFW>ALO�QO>PBFOL QOT RKFA>AB /*.... 173*0... 173*0...

/1136 CIBU•SBI�COBFL�QO>PBFOL CIBUJ>KD RKFA>AB 0*.... 57*4... /37*0...

/1137 QR?L�AB�OBQLOKL�A>�QRO?FK> OL@EBPQBO RKFA>AB F,L®®¶ /4/*/3.. /4/*/3..

/114. QR?L�AB�BKQO>A>�AB�LIBL�A>�QRO?FK> OL@EBPQBO RK FA>AB % /*.... /64*/... /64*/...

/114/ J>KDRBFO>�PRMBOFLO�AL�FKQ|O@LLI|O G>J>F@> RKFA>AB /*.... /43*73.. /43*73..

/1140 J>KDRBFO>�FKCBOFLO�AL�FKQB@®LIBO G>J>F@> RKFA>AB /*.... 050*2/.. 050*2/..

/1141 MOLQBQLO�A>�BJ?OB>DBJ OL@EBPQBO RKFA>AB /*.... 56*43.. 56*43..

/1142 OBQBKQLO�A>�OLA>�QO>PBFO> P>?L RKFA>AB 2*.... 36*33.. 012*0...

/1143 OBM>OL�A>�MLKQ>�AB�BFUL S>OD> RKFA>AB 0*.... 0.4*01.. 2/0*24..

/1145 ?R@E>�A>�?>OO>�BPQ>?FIFP>ALO>�AF>KQ @>JMOFPJ> RKFA>AB /.*.... 11*0... 110*....

/1146 ?R@E>�A>�?>OO>�BPQ>?FIFP>ALO>�QO>P @>JMOFPJ> RKFA>AB /.*.... 04*7... 047*....

/1147 OBQBKQLO�A>�OLA>�AF>KQBFO> P>?L RKFA>AB 2*.... /53*33.. 5.0*0...

/115. @FIFKAOL�AB�OLA>�AF>KQBFO> S>OD> RKFA>AB 0*.... /54*3... 131*....

/115/ ?LOO>@E>�AL�OLI>JBKQL�AL�@>OA>K @>JMOFPJ> RKFA>AB 0*.... 62*2/.. /46*60..

/1150 IRS>�AL�@>OA>K IKD RKFA>AB /*.... 053*1... 053*1...

/1151 MLO@>�A>�MLKQ>�AB�BFUL OM@EBPQBO RKFA>AB /*.... 4*7... 4*7...

/1152 >OORBI>�AB�BK@LPQL�A>�J>KD>�AB�BFUL OL@EBPQBO RKFA>AB 0*.... 3*63.. //*5...

/1154 GLDL�AB�@>I@L�M>O>�>GRPQB�AL�AFCBOBK@F>I OL@EBPQBO RKFA>AB 2*.... 24*7... /65*4...

/1155 CI>KDB�MFKEöL�AFCBOBK@F>I IKD RKFA>AB /*.... 060*.... 060*....

/1156 ?>QBKQB�A>�PRPMBK@>L @>JMOFPJ> RKFA>AB 1*.... 3/*6... /33*2...

/1157 M>O>CRPL�CI>KDB�AL�@>OA>K IKD RKFA>AB /3*.... /*/3.. /5*03..

/116. MFKL�AL�@FIFKAOL�AB�OLA> OL@EBPQBO RKFA>AB 0*.... 1*73.. 5*7...

/116/ OLI>JBKQL�A>�@LIRK>�AB�AFOB@>L C>D RKFA>AB /*.... 36*4... 36*4...

/1160 HFQ�@LUFJ�O>AF>ALO OL@EBPQBO RKFA>AB 0*.... 24*.2.. 70*.6..

/1161 GLDL�AB�GRKQ>P�AL�@>J?FL OL@EBPQBO RKFA>AB /*.... /10*2... /10*2...

/1162 S>OBQ>�AL�KFSBI�AB�LIBL�AL�JLQLO OL@EBPQBO RKFA>AB /*.... 13*3... 13*3...

/1164 FKQBOORMQLO� A>�MOBPPöL�AL�LIBL OL@EBPQBO RKFA>AB /*.... 40*13..

/1165 GRKQ>�Q>JM>�AFPQOF?RF{öL OL@EBPQBO RKFA>AB 0*.... --5*5.®{S� L /33*2...

/1166 OBQBKQLO�A>�Q>JM>�AB�AFPQOF?RF{öL P>?L RKFA>AB 0*.... y� 1/*43.mY� % 41*1...
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L@A

$

6.*4...
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/1172 @>KL�AB�>O�COBFL�AF>KQ, OL@EBPQBO RKFA>AB 0*.... 34*4... //1*0...
/1173 @>KL�AB�>O�COB•®�QO>P, OL@EBPQBO RKFA>AB 0*.... 33*43.. ///*1...

/1174 OLI>JBKQL�@>J?,�BFUL�FKQBO,�A�FO, CöD RKFA>AB /*.... /01*53.. /01*53..

/1175 OLI>JBKQL�@>J?,�BFUL�FKQBO,�BKQO>A> CöD RKFA>AB /*.... /10*2... /10*2...

/1176 OLI>JBKQL�@>J?FL�BFUL�FKQBO,�BPN, CöD RKFA>AB /*.... 64*13.. 64*13..
/1177 OLI>JBKQL�@>J?FL�BFUL�FKQBO,�P>•A> CöD RKFA>AB /*.... 016*7... 016*7...
/12.. OLI>JBKQL�OLA>�AF>KQ,�BUQBOKL CöD RKFA>AB 1*.... 041*6... 57/*2...
/12./ OLI>JBKQL�OLA>�AF>KO,� FKQBOKL C>D RKFA>AB 1*.... 046*4... 6.3*6...
/12.0 OLI>JBKQL�OLA>�QO>P,� FKQBOKL C>D RKFA>AB 0*.... 035*/... 3/2*0...
/12.1 OLI>JBKQL�I>QBO>I�A>�@LOL>�AFOBFQL C>D RKFA>AB /*.... 72*.... 72*....
/12.2 OLI>JBKQL�I>QBO>I�A>�@LOL>�BPNRBOAL C>D RKFA>AB /*.... 105*/... 105*/...
/12.3 OLI>JBKQL�AL�MFKEöL�AF>KQ, C>D RKFA>AB /*.... 01.*1... 01.*1...
/12.4 OLI>JBKQL�AL�MFKEöL�QO>P, C>D RKFA>AB 0*.... /35*1... 1/2*4...
/12/1 QR?>DBJ�AL�LIBL�EFAO£RIF@L FSB@L RKFA>AB /*.... 140*4... 140*4...
/12/7 P>M>Q>�AL�COBFL�BPQ>@FLK£OFL ?LB@E>Q RKFA>AB 0*.... /40*.... 102*....
/36.6 @LOOBF>�>IQ§OKôALO D>QBP RKFA>AB 2*.... 43*03.. 04/*....
/423. ¶IBL�IR?OFCF@>KQB�M>O>�JLQLO8�IQ JLQRI RKFA>AB /3*.... /72*.... 0,7/.*....
/423/ MLIF>�QBKPLO>�>IQ, OL@EBPQBO RKFA>AB /*.... 43*03.. 43*03..
/4230 MLIF>�Q|KP¶Oö�@LJ,�J>FLO OL@EBPQBO RKFA>AB /*.... 65*1... 65*1...
/4231 SöISRI> �>AJFPPöL J>EIB RKFA>AB 0*.... 40*13.. /02*5...
/4232 SöISRI>�BP@>MB J>EIB RKFA>AB 0*.... 47*/... /16*0...
/4233 ?FBI>�JLQLO J>EIB RKFA>AB /*.... 177*.1.. 177*.1..
/4234 GLDL�AB�GRKQ>�JLQLO P>KQ>�@ORW RKFA>AB /*.... 1/.*6... 1/.*6...
/4235 OBQBKQLO�OBQBKQLO�AL�SLI>KQB P>?L RKFA>AB /*.... /0.*64.. /0.*64..
/4236 GLDL�?OõKWFK>�JöK@öI J>EIB RKFA>AB /*.... 026*23.. 026*23..
/424. GLDL�MFPQöL�; }>K|FP�JLQLO J>EIB RKFA>AB /*.... /,64.*63.. /,64.*63..

/424/ GD�?OLWFKô�J>K@öI J>EIB RKFA>AB /*.... 65*1... 65*1...

/4240 GD�?OõKWFK>�?FBI> J>EIB RKFA>AB /*.... 40*13.. 40*13..

/4241 ?R@E>�?FBI> J>EIB RKFA>AB 0*.... 12-:3ê..Y [ �47*.4..

/4242 @>JFP>�JLQLO J>EIB RKFA>AB 0*.... iZö *0[. $ , � 000*32..

/4243 QRO ? •K ö �JLQLO B@LQRO?L RKFAöAB /*.... 0,5[5*4..[� , O 0,545*4...

/4244 SFO>�?O|N}FK FSB@L RKFA>AB \ � /*.... 0,7.ê*...mö[ '� 0,7.7*....

/426. @>?L�AB�>@BIBO>{öL C>KF> RKFA>AB - � -�0*.... /57*2...� U * 136*6...

/43/6 @>?L�COBg7[ô@iõKöO•õ
i  E $  f  c^� f�  � ,,ú -� ≠

C>KF> RKFA>AB Z  Z Z � 0*.... 015*66.. 253*54..�

/5�ofl�//7
ì£DFIF�Plcqt ôb�m̂ ô � �̂£ob �̂Må_if̀ ^
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/43/7 QBOJFK>I�?>OO>�BPQ>?FIFW>ALO> ABPFI RKFA>AB 5*.... 61*23.. 362*/3..

/4303 QO>S>�A¶�@R?L ABPFI RKFA>AB 6*.... 4*30..

/4304 OLI>JBKQL�|•UL�MOFJ£OFL�AF>KQ, FSB@L RKFA>AB /*.... 055*0/.. 055*0/..

Qlq^i�mlo�ilqb8�O" 33,6..*03..

Ilqb8 3�+�JF@OL�ßKF?RP�FSB@L�+�MI>@>�>SK�4070

@àafdl Abp`ofÉÇl J^o`^ Rkfa^ab Nr^kqfa^ab S^ilo�rkfq,�O" S^ilo�qlq î�O"

4466 >JLOQB@BALO�AF>KQBFOL @LC>M RKFA>AB 1*.... 1.7*.0.. 705*.4..

4467 >JLOQB@BALO�QO>PBFOL @LC>M RKFA>AB 1*.... 1//*73.. 713*63..

4470 ?LJ?>�A>DR> RO?> RKFA>AB /*.... 16/*4/.. 16/*4/..

452. ?LJ?>�AB�LIBL }O?> RKFA>AB /*.... 0,..4*.... 0,..4*....

4573 GRKQ>�AL�|P@ôM>JBKQL P>KQ>�@ORW RKFA>AB 3*.... 0.*.... /..*....

460/ ?>OO>�AFOB@>L QOT RKFA>AB /*.... 12/*2... 12/*2...

5.33 ?R@E>�AB�?>KABFG> @>JMOFPJ> RKFA>AB 7*.... 7.*03.. 6/0*03..

5110 O>AF>ALO MFKDRFK RKFA>AB /*.... 655*.... 655*....

52.0 OBQBKQLO�A>�P>F�A>�AL�@>J?FL P>?L RKFA>AB 0*.... 57*24.. /36*70..

52.3 OLI>JBKQL�@R?L�AiôKQBFOL C>D RKFA>AB 1*.... 141*73.. /,.7/*63..

5234 @>?L�AL�SBIL@•JBQOL C>K RKFA>AB /*.... 74*/2.. 74*/2..

5355 @LUFJ�AL�JLQLO @>JMOFPJ> RKFA>AB 0*.... 73*/4.. /7.*10..

5357 @R?L�QO>P FJ> RKFA>AB 0*.... 2.2*0... 6.6*2...

5432 @FIFKAOL�BJ?OB>DBJ S>OD> RKFA>AB /*.... 200*.... 200*....

5433 @FIFKAOL�JBPQOB�AB�COBFL S>OD> RKFA>AB /*.... 16.*.... 16.*....

5442 CIBU•SBI�AB�QRO?FK> CIBUJ>KD RKFA>AB 0*.... //2*4... 007*0...

5506 OBQBKQLO�AL�MFKEöL P>?L RKFA>AB /*.... 20*0... 20*0...

5537 AFP@L�AB�BJ?OB>DBJ IRH RKFA>AB /*.... 266*32.. 266*32..

5576 ?LJ?>�EFAO£RIF@> M>OHBO RKFA>AB /*.... 702*/... 702*/...

5674 @ORWBQ>�AL�@>OA>K IKD RKFA>AB 0*.... 60*2... /42*6...

57./ OLI>JBKQL�AL�@>OA>K IKD RKFA>AB 0*.... /00*41.. 023*04..

57.7 M>O>CRPL�AB�OLA> CBV RKFA>AB 2.*.... /4*3... 44.*....

5702 @R?L�AF>KQBFOL AJ> RKFA>AB 0*.... 17.22.. ,� 56.*66..

6364 @LOL>�B�MFKEöL HI RKFA>AB /*.... /,[3*.&P[.� Y i H ' � /,513*....

/.174 Q>JM>�AL�Q>KNRB�AB�@LJ?RPQ•SBI OL@EBPQBO RKFA>AB 0*.... % � 6 *63.[ Y� /5*5...

/.537 >IQBOK>ALO BIBQOBU RKFA>AB [ � /*....

Llll.'Y A � 7/0*13..

//.27 ?LF>�Q>KNRB OL@EBPQBO RKFA>AB , � -� /*.... //0*11..,� Y[� //0*11..

//.43� @õU•J�AL�@>J?FL,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, @ôJMO•PJ>,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, � %� }K•A>AB,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,5 5 - ,,,,,0*....,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,56*.®4õ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,/34(....%

ì£DFIF�Plcqt ôb�m ô �̂ �̂£ob^�Må_if`^ L M~dfk 8̂� /6�ab�//0
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//.62 J>KDRBFO> FKCBOFLO AL O>AF>ALO G>J>F@> RKFA>AB /*.... 4.*60.. 4.*60..
//.64 J>KDRBFO> PRMBOFLO O>AF>ALO G>J>F@> RKFA>AB /*.... 35*7... 35*7...
///64 AF>CO>DJ> AB COBFL OL@EBPQBO RKFA>AB 2*.... 15*1... /27*0...

/1.52 GLDL AB M>PQFIE> AB COBFL AF>KQBFOL PVI RKFA>AB 1*.... 1.2*//.. 7/0*11..
/1.53 GLDL A| M>PQFIE> AB COBFL QO>PBFO> PVI RKFA>AB 1*%¶®®_ 062*3... 631*3...

/1.7. QBOJFK>I AB AFOB@>L ABPFI RKFA>AB 5*.... 74*/3.. 451*.3..

/1/.. MFKEöL AL SBIL@•JBQOL OL@EBPQBO RKFA>AB /*.... 37*63.. 37*63..

/1/02 @LIBQLO AL BP@>MB FSB@L RKFA>AB /*.... 7.6*2/.. 7.6*2/..

/1/37 CIBU•SBI AB COBFL AF>KQBFOL CIBUJ>KD RKFA>AB 0*.... 60*7... /43*6...

/1/4. D>OCL AB BJ?OB>DBJ FSB@L RKFA>AB 0*.... 51*/... /24*0...

/1/4/ EBIF@B AL JLQLO F @LOO¢> RKFA>AB /*.... /2.*1... /2.*1...

/1/77 MLKQBFO> @>OA>K IKD RKFA>AB /*.... 010*3... 010*3...

/1054 D>OCL AL @>OA>K IKD RKFA>AB /*.... 1.4*/... 1.4*/...

/1072 MLO@> A> J>KD> AB BFUL OL@EBPQBO RKFA>AB 0*.... /7*4... 17*0...

/1117 MFSLO ABPFI RKFA>AB 4*.... 64*13.. 3/6*/...

/112/ ?LOO>@E> AL M>O>+?OFP> OL@EOPQBO RKFA>AB 0*.... ///*/... 000*0...

/1120 ?O>@L AB AFOB@>L QOT RKFA>AB 0*.... 406*60.. /,035*42..

/1121 ?R@E> AL >JLOQB@BALO @>JMOFPJ> RKFA>AB 3*.... /7*3... 75*3...

/1122 ?R@E> QFO>KQB @>JMOFPJ> RKFA>AB /.*.... 0.*4... 0.4*....

/1123 ?RG>L AL @>OQBO OL@EBPQBO RKFA>AB /*.... /2*50.. /2*50..

/1124 @>FU> P>QBIFQB @LJMIBQ> JU/23/ LR ?>0.0.32 J>UDB>O RKFA>AB /*.... 1,/01*3... 1,/01*3...

/1126 MI>KBQ>OF> JU/245 LR ?>0.0.33 J>UDB>O RKFA>AB /*.... /,727*03.. /,727*03..

/113. BFUL AL P>QBIFQB JU /233 LR ?>0.0.35 J>UDB>O RKFA>AB /*.... 353*63.. 353*63..

/113/ @LKGRKQL AB >OORBI> JU/25. OL@EBPQBO RKFA>AB 0*.... 2/*0... 60*2...

/1132 BFUL MFILQL AL @>J?FL FSB@L RKFA>AB /*.... /,2.1*6/.. /,2.1*6/..

/1133 BFUL PRMBOFLO @>J?FL FSB@L RKFA>AB /*.... /,145*3/.. /,145*3/..

/1134 BPQ>?FIFW>ALO AF>KQBFOL QOT RKFA>AB /*.... 164*3/.. 164*3/..

/1135 BPQ>?FIFW>ALO QO>PBFOL QOT RKFA>AB /*.... 2.2*0... [2.2*0...

/1136 CIBU•SBI COBFL QO>PBFOL CIBUJ>KD RKFA>AB 0*.... 6c*20@[Ys [-  /40*62..

/1137 QR?L AB OBQLOKL A> QRO?FK> OL@EBPQBO8 RKFA>AB /*.... -•42*6/..Y-Y /42*6/..

/114. QR?L AB BKQO>A> AB LIBL A> QRO?FK> OL@EBPQBO RKFA>AB /*.... y/7L*1;.õ YY Y /7.*1/..

/114/ J>KDRBFO> PRMBOFLO AL FKQBO@LLIBO G>J>F@> RKFA>AB /*.... M0 %̀``` �̀ N /5.*....

/1140 J>KDRBFO> FKCBOFLO AL FKQB@LLIBO G>J>F@> RKFA>AB - i * .... 056*4... V+ 056*4...

/1141 M O õ GB Q @ [ [ [ ? O [ D B J OL@EBPQBO RKFA>AB q  -/,.... 6.*23.. 6.*23..
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/1142 OBQBKQLO�A>�OLA>�QO>PBFO> P>?L RKFA>AB 2*.... 37*62.. 017*14..

/1143 OBM>OL�Aô�MLKQ>�AB�BFUL S>OD> RKFA>AB 0*.... 0/.*73.. 20/*7...

/1145 ?R@E>�A>�?>OO>�BPQ>?FIFP>ALO>�AF>KQ @>JMOFPJ> RKFA>AB /.*.... 11*73.. 117*3...

/1146 ?R@E>�A>�?>OO>�BPQ>?FIFP>ALO>�QO>P @>JMOFPJ> RKFA>AB f�l,lâl_ 05*3... 053*....

/1147 OBQBKQLO�A>�OLA>�AF>KQBFO> P>?L RKFA>AB 2*.... /6.*.... 50.*....

/115. @FIFKAOL�AB�OLA>�AF>KQBFO> S>OD> RKFA>AB 0*.... /6.*3.44 14/*....
/115/ ?LOO>@E>�AL�OLI>JBKQL�AL�@>OA>K @>JMOFPJ> RKFA>AB 0*.... 64*11.. /50*44..
/1150 IRS>�AL�@>OA>K IKD RKFA>AB /*.... 06/*33.. 06/*33..
/1151 /*.... 5*/... 5*/...
/1152 >OORBI>�AB�BK@LPQL�A>�J>KD>�AB�BFUL OL@EBPQBO }KFA>AB 0*.... 4*.... /0*....
/1154 GLDL�AB�@>I@L�M>O>�>GRPQB�AL�AFCBOBK@F>I OL@EBPQBO RKFA>AB 2*.... 25*7... /7/*4.44
/1155 CI>KDB�MFKEöL�AFCBOBK@F>I IKD }KFA>AB /*.... 066*2/.. 066*2/..
/1156 ?>QBKQB�A>�PRPMBK@>L 1*.... 31*.... /37*....
/1157 M>O>CRPL�CI>KDB�AL�@>OA>K CBV RKFA>AB /3*.... /*0444 /6*....
/116. MFKL�AL�@FIFKAOL�AB�OLA> 0*.... 2*.0.. 6*.2..
/116/ OLI>JBKQL�A>�@LIRK>�AB�AFOB@>L C>D }KFA>AB /*.... 37*63.. 37*63..
/1160 HFQ�@LUFJ�O>AF>ALO }KFA>AB 0*.... 25*/... 72*0...
/1161 GLDL�AB�GRKQ>P�AL�@>J?FL OL@EBPQBO }KFA>AB /*.®õ® /13*2... /13*2...
/1162 S>OBQ>�AL�KFSBI�AB�LIBL�AL�JLQLO OL@EBPQBO }KFA>AB /*.... 14*1... 14*1...
/1164 f*4âlâ 41*55.. 41*55..
/1165 GRKQ>�Q>JM>�AFPQOF?RF{öL }KFA>AB 0*.... 57*3... /37*....
/1166 OBQBKQLO�A>�Q>JM>�AB�AFPQOF?RF{öL P>?L }KFA>AB 0*....� ,,,,,,,, ,,,,,,,10*2.44,,,,,,,,,, ,,,,,,,,,,42*6...(
/1167 FKQBOORMQLO�IRW�AB�OB }KFA>AB f*4âl_ 60*2... 60*2...
/117. @LKBUöL�AB�BKD>QB�O£MFAL OL@EBPQBO }KFA>AB /*4444 /0*53.. ,,,,,,,,, /0*53.4%
/117/ >?O>@>ABFO>�J>KDRBFO>�AL�O>AF>ALO }KFA>AB 3*444l 1*53.. /6*53..

@>KL�AB�>O�COBFL�AF>KQ, }KFA>AB 0*4444 35*7... //3*6...
/1173 @>KL�AB�>O�COBFL�QO>P, OL@EBPQBO }KFA>AB 0*.... 34*7... á�/1*6...(
/1174 OLI>JBKQL�@>J?,�BFUL�FKQBO,�AFO, }KFA>AB /*4444 /04*[4[3[ A+� /04*33..
/1175 OLI>JBKQL�@>J?,�BFUL�FKQBO,�BKQO>A> C>D }KFA>AB /*4444 /1[2.lY % � /13*2...
/1176 OLI>JBKQL�@>J?FL�BFUL�FKQBO,�BPN, }KFA>AB /*.... bg6*1..@''&� ' 66*1(4.4
/1177 OLI>JBKQL�@>J?FL�BFUL�FKQBO,�P>F�A> C>D }KFA>AB /*.... 02251...� v 022*1...
/12.. OLI>JBKQL�OLA>�AF>KQ,�BUQBOKL C>D }KFA>AB 1*.... *� 047*56.. 6.7*12..

OLI>JBKQL�OLA>�AF>KO,� FKQBOKL C>D }KFA>AB 1*444M � - 052*46.. 602*.2..
/12.0 OLI>JBKQL�OLA>�QO>P,�FKQBOKL�

\\\\\\\\\� ( bO\\\\\ //\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\
C>D }KFA>AB

0+ T - 040*70.. 303*62..
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/12.1 OLI>JBKQL�I>QBO>I�A>�@LOL>�AFOBFQL C>D RKFA>AB /*.... 74*/3.. 74*/3..

/12.2 OLI>JBKQL�I>QBO>I�A>�@LOL>�BPNRBOAL C>D RKFA>AB /*.... 112*30.. 112*30..

/12.3 OLI>JBKQL�AL�MFKEöL�AF>KQ, C>D RKFA>AB /*.... 013*23.. 013*23..

/12.4 OLI>JBKQL�AL�MFKEöL�QO>P, C>D RKFA>AB 0*.... /4.*63.. 10/*5...

/12/1 QR?>DBJ�AL�LIBL�EFAO£RIF@L OL@EBPQBO RKFA>AB /*.... 15.*60.. 15.*60..

/12/7 P>M>Q>�AL�COBFL�BPQ>@FLK£OFL ?LB@E>Q RKFA>AB 0*.... /42*6/.. 107*40..

/36.6 @LOOBF>�>IQBOK>ALO D>QBP RKFA>AB 2*.... 44*5/.. 044*62..

/423. LIBL�IR?OFCF@>KQB�M>O>�JLQLO�IQ JLQRI RKFA>AB /3*.... /76*.... 0,75.*....

/423/ MLIF>�QBKPLO>�>IQ, OL@EBPQBO RKFA>AB /*.... 44*5/.. 44*5/..

/4230 MLIF>�QBKPLO>�@LJ,�J>FLO OL@EBPQBO RKFA>AB /*.... 67*1... 67*1...

/4231 S>ISRI>�>AJFPP>L J>EIB RKFA>AB 0*.... 41*55.. /05*32..

/4232 S>ISRI>�BP@>MB J>EIB RKFA>AB 0*.... 5.*43.. /2/*1...

/4233 ?FBI>�JLQLO J>EIB RKFA>AB /*.... 2.6*/... 2.6*/...

/4234 GLDL�AB�GRKQ>�JLQLO P>KQ>�@ORW RKFA>AB '้๊ `๊ � 1/5*63.. 1/5*63..

/4235 OBQBKQLO�OBQBKQLO�AL�SLI>KQB P>?L RKFA>AB /*.... /02*.... /02*....

/4236 GLDL�?OLKWFK>�J>K@>I J>EIB RKFA>AB /*.... 032*/... 032*/...

/424. GLDL�MFPQöL�@->KBFP�JLQLO J>EIB RKFA>AB /*.... /,7.1*/2.. /,7.1*/2..

/424/ GD�?OLWFK>�J>K@>I J>EIB RKFA>AB /*.... 67*1... 67*1...

/4240 GD�?OLKWFK>�?FBI> J>EIB RKFA>AB /*.... 41*55.. 41*55..

/4241 ?R@E>�?FBI> J>EIB RKFA>AB 0*.... 13*10.. 5.*42..

/4242 @>JFP>�JLQLO J>EIB RKFA>AB 0*.... //1*6... 005*4...

/4243 QRO?FK>�JLQLO B@LQRO?L RKFA>AB /*.... 0,61.*3... 0,61.*3...

/4244 SFO>�?OBNRFK FSB@L RKFA>AB /*.... 0,753*2... 0,753*2...

/426. @>?L�AB�>@BIBO>{öL C>KF> RKFA>AB 0*.... /61*23.. 144*7...

/43/6 @>?L�COBFL�BPQ>@FLK£OFL C>KF> RKFA>AB 0*.... 021*1... 264*4...

/43/7 QBOJFK>I�?>OO>�BPQ>?FIFW>ALO> ABPFI RKFA>AB 5*.... 63*13.. 375*23..

/4303 QO>S>�AL�@R?L OL@EBPQBO RKFA>AB 6*.... 4*5... 31*4...

/4304 OLI>JBKQL�BFUL�MOFJ£OFL�AF>KQ, C>D RKFA>AB /*.... 061cÑbL®Y , � 061*4...

Qlq^i�mlo�ilqbb�O " Y - O � 34,744*51..

Ilqb8 4�+�@>JFKEöL�JBO@BABP�?BKW /40.�+�MI>@>�HHW 0..4

@àafdl Abp`ofÉÇl J ô`^ Rkfa^ab Nr^kqfa^ab S^ilo�rkfq,�O"�Y [ � S^ilo�qlq î�O"

4466 >JLOQB@BALO�AF>KQBFOL K>H>Q> RKFA>AB 0*.... 06.*6... 34/*4...

4467 >JLOQB@BALO�QO>PBFOL K>H>Q> RKFA>AB 0*....� -4 Z � 102*.... 426*....

4506 GRKQ>�A@I{>?B@m[QB P>?L RKFA>AB /*....� A Y q W � 1/*0... 4/*0...
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477. ?LJ?>�AB�LIBL RO?> RKFA>AB /*.... 47/*0... 47/*0...

5/3/ ?OLKWFK>�A>�?FBI> J>EIB RKFA>AB /*.... 000*1... 000*1...

5/30 ?OLKWFK>�AL�J>K@>I J>EIB RKFA>AB /*.... 147*.... 147*....

5/6. GRKQ>�A>�Q>JM>�A>�S>ISRI> J>EBIB RKFA>AB 0*.... 03*0... 3.*2...

5076 @R?L�QO>PBFOL >IS>O@L RKFA>AB /*.... 2.1*0... 2.1*0...

5110 O>AF>ALO MFKDRFFK RKFA>AB /*.... /,/30*.... /,/30*....

5240 QRO?•Kö B@LQRO?L RKFA>AB /*.... /,.70*.... /,.70*....
5252 BFUL�MFILQL J? RKFA>AB /*.... 166*6... 166*6...
526. BFUL�PB@RKA£OFL IKD RKFA>AB /*.... 24.*6... 24.*6...
5272 ?R@E>�A>�?FBI> J>EIB RKFA>AB 1*.... /2*2... 21*0...
5356 @LUFJ�JLQLO�AF>KQBFOL @>JMOFPJ> RKFA>AB 2*.... 71*4... 152*2...
5432 @FIFKAOL�BJ?OB>DBJ S>OD> RKFA>AB 0*.... 004*.6.. 230*/4..
544/ CFIQOL�AB�>O J>KK RKFA>AB 0*.... 6.*42.. /4/*06..
5442 CIBU•SBI�AB�QRO?FK> OL@EBPQBO RKFA>AB /*.... 42*.6.. 42*.6..
5470 Q>J?LO�AB�COBFL�AF>KQBFOL CORJ RKFA>AB 0*.... 151*3... 525*....
55.4 @>FU>�P>QBIFQB�@LJMIBQ> J>UDB>O RKFA>AB /*.... /,704*.... /,704*....
5515 ?>OO>�AB�AFO>@>L�AB�@ROQ> QOT RKFA>AB /*.... 102*.... 102*....
5576 ?LJ?>�EFAO£RIF@> M>OHBO RKFA>AB /*.... 210*.... 210*....
5674 @ORWBQ>�AL�@>OA>K IKD RKFA>AB 0*.... 64*2... /50*6...
57./ OLI>JBKQL�AL�@>OA>K IKD RKFA>AB /*.... /05*3/.. /05*3/..

5702 @R?L�AF>KQBFOL FJ> RKFA>AB /*.... 32.*.... 32.*....
5706 OBQBKQLO�AL�@R?L�AF>KQBFOL P>?L RKFA>AB 0*.... 05*14.. 32*50..
633/ BFUL�AF>KQBFOL J? RKFA>AB /*.... 0/4*.... 0/4*....

6453 OLA>�AF>KQBFO> OB>I�OLA>P RKFA>AB 0*.... 403*46.. /,03/*14..
74/. CFIQOL�IR?OFCF@>KQB J>KK RKFA>AB 0*.... 27*46.. 77*14..

/.762 @LUFJ�JLQLO�QO>PBFOL @>JMOFPJ> RKFA>AB 2*.... //3*0... 24.*6...
///64 AF>CO>DJ>�AB�COBFL OL@EBPQBO RKFA>AB 0*.... 01*.2.. 24*.6..

/1.7. QBOJFK>I�AB�AFOB@>L ABPFI RKFA>AB 0*.... /3.*26.. 1..*74..� \

/1/.0 >KBI�AB�BK@LPQL�QO>@>L J? }K FA>AB 0*.... 5[73.®Y� [ ; � /3*7...

/1//. ?O>@L�MFQJ>K J? RKFA>AB 0*.... W �6*0{..-v 14*2...

/1//3 @>FU>�P>QBIFQB�S>WF> J? }KFA>AB /*.... A 561*....

/1/0. @>M>�PB@>�AL�JLQLO J? RKFA>AB /*.... 3//*0...Y 3//*0...
/1/00 @>QO>@>�AB�COBFL�AF>KQ, OBU }KFA>AB 0*....� - /00*2... 022*6...
/1/02 @LIBQ[O+Agg[P[£MB�\ J? }KFA>AB /*....� 
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